$3,000,000.00

$2,500,000.00

$2,000,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$1,000,000.00

$500,000.00

BUDGET TO DATE COMPARISONS - REVENUE

- $2,903,030.00

$892,660.47

!
o

$150,000.00
$17,000.00

$23,340.03 /

$0.00
L |

GENERAL CAPTIAL
GOVERNMENT IMPROVEMENT

$463,500.00

$268,500.00

$95,349.30 @

——

FIRE/EMS ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT

BUDGET ORDINANCE B BUDGET SPENT TO DATE




